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CADETE FEMENINO 

Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo

1 665 Paula Esteve Silvestre 23:30 1(114) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(145) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(107) 12(124) 13(200)

1 MIX 2 2:57 4:12 7:18 9:34 13:56 14:26 15:32 17:16 18:49 20:42 21:53 22:40 22:58

CBB 2,371 km 2:57 1:15 3:06 2:16 4:22 0:30 1:06 1:44 1:33 1:53 1:11 0:47 0:18

2 654 Nerea Gonzalez Peña 23:40 1(114) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(128) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(161) 12(124) 13(200)

3 CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 4 2:58 3:58 6:15 8:12 11:47 12:15 13:32 17:58 18:59 20:33 21:08 23:03 23:17

CAC 2,308 km 2:58 1:00 2:17 1:57 3:35 0:28 1:17 4:26 1:01 1:34 0:35 1:55 0:14

3 658 Raquel Marquez Martin Tesorero23:42 1(101) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(175) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(170) 12(124) 13(200)

1 CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 2 3:02 3:41 6:54 9:19 13:36 14:28 15:21 17:23 19:04 20:57 21:55 23:04 23:20

BCA 2,310 km 3:02 0:39 3:13 2:25 4:17 0:52 0:53 2:02 1:41 1:53 0:58 1:09 0:16

4 659 Joana Martí Romaní 24:07 1(113) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(128) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(107) 12(124) 13(200)

2 CATALUNYA 1 3:38 4:18 7:44 10:24 14:09 14:39 16:06 17:14 18:48 20:43 21:54 22:39 22:55

AAB 2,449 km 3:38 0:40 3:26 2:40 3:45 0:30 1:27 1:08 1:34 1:55 1:11 0:45 0:16

5 653 Henar Bores Escudero 24:17 1(101) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(175) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(161) 12(124) 13(200)

3 CASTILLA Y LEON 1 3:42 4:22 7:08 10:11 14:49 15:28 16:30 18:11 19:56 22:14 22:58 23:35 23:55

BCC 2,242 km 3:42 0:40 2:46 3:03 4:38 0:39 1:02 1:41 1:45 2:18 0:44 0:37 0:20

6 657 Tamara Pérez Rubio 24:29 1(101) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(128) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(107) 12(124) 13(200)

2 CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 1 3:48 4:23 7:44 10:11 13:50 14:21 15:49 18:25 19:40 21:11 22:38 23:36 23:51

BAB 2,407 km 3:48 0:35 3:21 2:27 3:39 0:31 1:28 2:36 1:15 1:31 1:27 0:58 0:15

7 656 Marta Molina Garcia Pozuelo 24:31 1(101) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(128) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(161) 12(124) 13(200)

3 CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 5 3:35 4:17 6:56 9:35 14:32 15:24 16:50 18:53 20:23 22:21 23:13 23:49 24:09

BAC 2,301 km 3:35 0:42 2:39 2:39 4:57 0:52 1:26 2:03 1:30 1:58 0:52 0:36 0:20

8 654 Ana Defez Cernicharo 24:37 1(101) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(175) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(107) 12(124) 13(200)

2 CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 4 3:40 4:12 7:36 10:04 13:55 14:44 15:38 18:18 19:56 21:17 22:33 23:54 24:10

BCB 2,348 km 3:40 0:32 3:24 2:28 3:51 0:49 0:54 2:40 1:38 1:21 1:16 1:21 0:16

9 652 Laura Andrés Arnáiz 26:44 1(113) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(175) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(161) 12(124) 13(200)

3 CANTABRIA 1 3:50 4:39 7:17 9:30 14:00 14:36 15:32 21:55 23:05 24:52 25:36 26:05 26:24

ACC 2,284 km 3:50 0:49 2:38 2:13 4:30 0:36 0:56 6:23 1:10 1:47 0:44 0:29 0:19

10 664 Diana Alonso Ruiz 27:01 1(114) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(175) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(161) 12(124) 13(200)

2 MIX 1 3:57 5:00 7:43 11:14 15:47 16:32 17:23 18:55 20:46 22:54 23:37 26:20 26:37

CCC 2,249 km 3:57 1:03 2:43 3:31 4:33 0:45 0:51 1:32 1:51 2:08 0:43 2:43 0:17

11 653 Ana Caro-Patón Pérez 27:09 1(113) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(145) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(107) 12(124) 13(200)

2 CASTILLA Y LEON 1 4:50 5:35 8:39 12:17 16:15 16:50 18:07 19:51 21:35 23:54 25:33 26:24 26:40

ABB 2,406 km 4:50 0:45 3:04 3:38 3:58 0:35 1:17 1:44 1:44 2:19 1:39 0:51 0:16

12 656 Aruca Siqueira Batanero 27:16 1(113) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(175) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(107) 12(124) 13(200)

2 CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 5 4:29 5:36 8:44 13:02 17:20 17:57 18:52 20:15 22:08 24:04 25:21 26:30 26:46

ACB 2,390 km 4:29 1:07 3:08 4:18 4:18 0:37 0:55 1:23 1:53 1:56 1:17 1:09 0:16

13 657 Natalia Navarro Moyano 28:11 1(114) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(145) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(161) 12(124) 13(200)

3 CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 1 4:23 5:31 8:17 11:09 18:29 19:08 20:25 22:30 23:59 26:03 26:48 27:26 27:45

CBC 2,265 km 4:23 1:08 2:46 2:52 7:20 0:39 1:17 2:05 1:29 2:04 0:45 0:38 0:19

14 658 Kika Basaran Van Han 28:17 1(114) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(128) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(107) 12(124) 13(200)

2 CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 2 4:27 5:35 8:08 10:48 15:19 15:53 17:18 21:39 23:40 25:35 26:43 27:27 27:42

CAB 2,414 km 4:27 1:08 2:33 2:40 4:31 0:34 1:25 4:21 2:01 1:55 1:08 0:44 0:15

*134

3:11

15 655 Paula Martínez Huerta 28:24 1(101) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(145) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(170) 12(124) 13(200)

1 CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 3 4:51 5:38 9:10 12:22 17:16 17:54 19:10 21:09 22:57 25:07 26:24 27:41 27:59

BBA 2,326 km 4:51 0:47 3:32 3:12 4:54 0:38 1:16 1:59 1:48 2:10 1:17 1:17 0:18

16 655 Andrea Gracia Játiva 28:28 1(113) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(128) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(161) 12(124) 13(200)

3 CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 3 5:00 5:53 9:09 12:57 17:28 18:10 20:19 22:17 23:51 26:01 26:56 27:42 28:03

AAC 2,343 km 5:00 0:53 3:16 3:48 4:31 0:42 2:09 1:58 1:34 2:10 0:55 0:46 0:21

16 657 Ana Lía Martínez Tarancón 28:28 1(113) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(175) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(170) 12(124) 13(200)

1 CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 1 3:48 4:39 7:36 10:26 15:27 15:59 16:56 23:08 24:28 26:10 26:56 27:54 28:07

ACA 2,352 km 3:48 0:51 2:57 2:50 5:01 0:32 0:57 6:12 1:20 1:42 0:46 0:58 0:13

18 654 Ana Isabel Toledo Navarro 28:37 1(113) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(145) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(170) 12(124) 13(200)

1 CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 4 3:27 4:13 10:15 13:09 17:14 17:46 18:58 23:11 24:28 26:10 27:01 27:56 28:11

ABA 2,368 km 3:27 0:46 6:02 2:54 4:05 0:32 1:12 4:13 1:17 1:42 0:51 0:55 0:15

19 651 Carlota Miranda Junco 28:48 1(114) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(175) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(161) 12(124) 13(200)

3 ASTURIAS 1 4:47 6:15 9:38 13:08 17:44 18:21 19:26 22:18 24:20 26:53 27:37 28:12 28:28

CCC 2,249 km 4:47 1:28 3:23 3:30 4:36 0:37 1:05 2:52 2:02 2:33 0:44 0:35 0:16

20 656 Patricia Toledo Navarro 28:49 1(114) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(145) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(170) 12(124) 13(200)

1 CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 5 3:42 5:02 8:20 11:35 16:24 16:58 18:17 21:07 22:51 25:40 27:06 28:10 28:27

CBA 2,333 km 3:42 1:20 3:18 3:15 4:49 0:34 1:19 2:50 1:44 2:49 1:26 1:04 0:17

21 661 Sheila García Vendrell 28:53 1(101) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(128) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(107) 12(124) 13(200)

1 COM. VALENCIANA 1 3:47 4:41 8:10 12:19 17:20 18:05 19:41 21:21 23:01 25:45 27:09 28:08 28:28

BAB 2,407 km 3:47 0:54 3:29 4:09 5:01 0:45 1:36 1:40 1:40 2:44 1:24 0:59 0:20

22 663 María Piñeiro Varela 29:23 1(114) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(128) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(170) 12(124) 13(200)

3 GALICIA 1 4:49 5:59 8:56 12:25 16:23 16:58 19:12 22:25 24:04 26:13 27:05 28:49 29:03

CAA 2,376 km 4:49 1:10 2:57 3:29 3:58 0:35 2:14 3:13 1:39 2:09 0:52 1:44 0:14

23 664 Guadalupe Losada Moreno 29:55 1(101) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(145) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(107) 12(124) 13(200)

1 MIX 1 4:06 4:47 8:06 11:46 17:23 18:11 19:35 21:23 22:55 25:49 28:01 29:04 29:33

BBB 2,364 km 4:06 0:41 3:19 3:40 5:37 0:48 1:24 1:48 1:32 2:54 2:12 1:03 0:29

24 661 Sara Vidal Palacios 29:58 1(113) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(175) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(170) 12(124) 13(200)

3 COM. VALENCIANA 1 4:42 5:34 8:44 11:54 17:30 18:23 19:37 22:49 24:42 26:55 28:09 29:14 29:32

ACA 2,352 km 4:42 0:52 3:10 3:10 5:36 0:53 1:14 3:12 1:53 2:13 1:14 1:05 0:18

25 659 Carmen Santiago Velasco 30:15 1(101) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(145) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(161) 12(124) 13(200)

3 CATALUNYA 1 4:34 5:13 9:51 13:28 19:19 20:14 21:44 23:28 25:51 28:09 28:58 29:32 29:48

BBC 2,258 km 4:34 0:39 4:38 3:37 5:51 0:55 1:30 1:44 2:23 2:18 0:49 0:34 0:16

26 659 Anna Illa Camps 31:12 1(114) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(175) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(170) 12(124) 13(200)

1 CATALUNYA 1 3:12 6:03 9:06 12:03 16:25 17:04 18:15 21:18 22:39 25:22 26:36 30:26 30:45

CCA 2,317 km 3:12 2:51 3:03 2:57 4:22 0:39 1:11 3:03 1:21 2:43 1:14 3:50 0:19

27 652 Lidia González Mantecon 32:48 1(101) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(128) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(170) 12(124) 13(200)

1 CANTABRIA 1 5:54 6:41 9:48 12:58 17:18 18:11 20:01 21:15 22:51 25:37 28:38 32:03 32:23

BAA 2,369 km 5:54 0:47 3:07 3:10 4:20 0:53 1:50 1:14 1:36 2:46 3:01 3:25 0:20

28 653 Laura Fidalgo Casares 33:54 1(114) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(128) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(170) 12(124) 13(200)

1 CASTILLA Y LEON 1 5:33 6:36 9:06 11:31 16:31 17:12 18:23 20:41 22:09 24:11 26:11 33:08 33:27
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CAA 2,376 km 5:33 1:03 2:30 2:25 5:00 0:41 1:11 2:18 1:28 2:02 2:00 6:57 0:19

29 663 Cristina González Fernández 34:30 1(101) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(175) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(161) 12(124) 13(200)

2 GALICIA 1 8:00 8:53 12:42 16:17 22:15 23:05 24:08 27:12 29:10 31:55 32:48 33:40 34:02

BCC 2,242 km 8:00 0:53 3:49 3:35 5:58 0:50 1:03 3:04 1:58 2:45 0:53 0:52 0:22

*60 *57 *61 *58 *35 *59 *47 *62 *122 *200

11:49:49 8:22 13:50 23:00 35:24 40:20 52:31 1:11:08 1:14:17 1:16:52

30 662 Alba Osorio Miguez 35:42 1(114) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(128) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(107) 12(124) 13(200)

1 GALICIA 2 3:25 4:40 10:37 14:09 20:55 21:31 23:20 26:45 28:42 32:18 33:51 34:54 35:15

CAB 2,414 km 3:25 1:15 5:57 3:32 6:46 0:36 1:49 3:25 1:57 3:36 1:33 1:03 0:21

31 660 Miriam Valdés Hernandez 35:51 1(113) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(128) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(107) 12(124) 13(200)

1 COM. VALENCIANA 2 4:38 6:12 10:36 14:14 20:57 21:32 23:25 26:43 28:39 32:24 33:53 35:00 35:20

AAB 2,449 km 4:38 1:34 4:24 3:38 6:43 0:35 1:53 3:18 1:56 3:45 1:29 1:07 0:20

32 663 Alba Dopico Golpe 36:35 1(113) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(145) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(107) 12(124) 13(200)

1 GALICIA 1 4:08 5:05 8:19 12:49 18:13 18:52 20:18 29:48 31:22 33:52 35:02 35:54 36:12

ABB 2,406 km 4:08 0:57 3:14 4:30 5:24 0:39 1:26 9:30 1:34 2:30 1:10 0:52 0:18

33 660 Aitana García Romo 40:00 1(114) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(175) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(170) 12(124) 13(200)

3 COM. VALENCIANA 2 5:06 6:36 13:00 17:30 23:37 24:25 26:21 30:30 33:03 36:15 37:45 39:17 39:36

CCA 2,317 km 5:06 1:30 6:24 4:30 6:07 0:48 1:56 4:09 2:33 3:12 1:30 1:32 0:19

34 652 Patricia Alonso Manzanas 44:03 1(114) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(145) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(107) 12(124) 13(200)

2 CANTABRIA 1 4:10 5:49 9:29 24:10 30:20 31:27 32:55 34:45 36:52 39:53 41:11 43:18 43:35

CBB 2,371 km 4:10 1:39 3:40 14:41 6:10 1:07 1:28 1:50 2:07 3:01 1:18 2:07 0:17

35 651 Julia Llerandi Lavandera 44:30 1(101) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(145) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(107) 12(124) 13(200)

2 ASTURIAS 1 4:30 13:44 17:10 22:20 27:10 27:51 29:39 34:35 37:59 41:14 42:54 43:48 44:07

BBB 2,364 km 4:30 9:14 3:26 5:10 4:50 0:41 1:48 4:56 3:24 3:15 1:40 0:54 0:19

36 662 Milagros Aller Pfirter 45:15 1(101) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(175) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(170) 12(124) 13(200)

3 GALICIA 2 7:34 8:45 13:01 21:39 28:46 30:01 31:59 35:24 38:02 41:44 42:56 44:26 44:48

BCA 2,310 km 7:34 1:11 4:16 8:38 7:07 1:15 1:58 3:25 2:38 3:42 1:12 1:30 0:22

37 661 Alba Serra Reyes 46:33 1(114) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(145) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(161) 12(124) 13(200)

2 COM. VALENCIANA 1 7:56 9:37 13:21 28:10 34:52 35:23 36:56 38:57 41:43 43:59 45:01 45:47 46:06

CBC 2,265 km 7:56 1:41 3:44 14:49 6:42 0:31 1:33 2:01 2:46 2:16 1:02 0:46 0:19

38 651 Sara García Rodríguez 50:41 1(113) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(128) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(170) 12(124) 13(200)

1 ASTURIAS 1 4:05 5:10 11:47 21:57 35:53 36:37 38:33 41:59 43:57 47:39 48:31 49:49 50:08

AAA 2,411 km 4:05 1:05 6:37 10:10 13:56 0:44 1:56 3:26 1:58 3:42 0:52 1:18 0:19

39 662 Alba Grimaldi Pérez 51:22 1(113) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(145) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(161) 12(124) 13(200)

2 GALICIA 2 4:41 6:04 21:06 25:44 31:25 34:33 37:14 39:42 43:35 46:17 47:01 50:39 50:55

ABC 2,300 km 4:41 1:23 15:02 4:38 5:41 3:08 2:41 2:28 3:53 2:42 0:44 3:38 0:16

40 660 Ainhoa García Vendrell 51:36 1(101) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(145) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(161) 12(124) 13(200)

2 COM. VALENCIANA 2 5:17 6:05 9:53 24:57 29:47 30:28 39:55 42:46 46:52 48:59 49:55 50:51 51:11

BBC 2,258 km 5:17 0:48 3:48 15:04 4:50 0:41 9:27 2:51 4:06 2:07 0:56 0:56 0:20

41 655 Diana Herreros Jiménez 54:29 1(114) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(175) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(107) 12(124) 13(200)

2 CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 3 10:33 16:30 22:29 26:14 35:49 36:48 38:07 41:29 43:34 46:13 48:04 53:39 54:00

CCB 2,355 km 10:33 5:57 5:59 3:45 9:35 0:59 1:19 3:22 2:05 2:39 1:51 5:35 0:21

 

658 Ana Rodriguez Diaz Error en tarj.1(113) 2(102) 3(138) 4(153) 5(144) 6(145) 7(164) 8(166) 9(99) 10(171) 11(161) 12(124) 13(200)

3 CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 2 4:20 5:03 7:22 ----- 14:37 15:15 16:37 18:15 19:37 21:26 22:17 23:47 24:02

ABC 2,300 km 4:20 0:43 2:19 7:15 0:38 1:22 1:38 1:22 1:49 0:51 1:30 0:15

 

 

 

CADETE MASCULINO 

Pos Dorsal Nombre Tiempo

1 607 Raúl Sanjuán Juan 19:03 1(114) 2(138) 3(172) 4(153) 5(132) 6(113) 7(91) 8(142) 9(93) 10(171) 11(161) 12(92) 13(122) 14(124)

3 COM. VALENCIANA 1 2:17 3:48 5:48 6:18 8:27 8:50 11:12 11:30 13:54 15:20 15:56 16:34 17:37

CBC 2,732 km 2:17 1:31 2:00 0:30 2:09 0:23 2:22 0:18 2:24 1:26 0:36 0:38 1:03

15(200) Meta

18:39 19:03

0:15 0:24

2 610 Alvaro Casado Gomez 20:34 1(114) 2(138) 3(172) 4(153) 5(132) 6(113) 7(91) 8(142) 9(98) 10(171) 11(161) 12(92) 13(121) 14(124)

3 MADRID 1 2:52 4:30 6:56 7:27 9:34 9:56 12:22 12:43 14:47 15:59 16:34 17:46 18:47

CCA 2,819 km 2:52 1:38 2:26 0:31 2:07 0:22 2:26 0:21 2:04 1:12 0:35 1:12 1:01

15(200) Meta

20:11 20:34

0:15 0:23

3 601 Juan Sanz Alejandre 20:36 1(134) 2(138) 3(172) 4(153) 5(132) 6(113) 7(91) 8(142) 9(93) 10(171) 11(161) 12(92) 13(94) 14(124)

2 ANDALUCÍA 1 2:15 3:34 6:06 6:37 8:45 9:36 12:08 12:33 14:13 16:07 16:41 17:43 18:49

BBB 2,763 km 2:15 1:19 2:32 0:31 2:08 0:51 2:32 0:25 1:40 1:54 0:34 1:02 1:06

15(200) Meta

20:08 20:36

0:15 0:28

4 603 Manuel Franco Pire 20:41 1(114) 2(138) 3(172) 4(153) 5(132) 6(113) 7(91) 8(142) 9(119) 10(171) 11(161) 12(92) 13(121) 14(124)

1 ASTURIAS 1 2:08 3:41 5:34 6:05 8:21 9:00 11:06 11:37 13:44 15:25 16:02 17:07 18:34

CAA 2,829 km 2:08 1:33 1:53 0:31 2:16 0:39 2:06 0:31 2:07 1:41 0:37 1:05 1:27

15(200) Meta

20:10 20:41

0:15 0:31

5 610 David Rojas Jimenez 21:10 1(148) 2(138) 3(172) 4(153) 5(132) 6(113) 7(91) 8(142) 9(119) 10(171) 11(161) 12(92) 13(94) 14(124)

1 MADRID 1 1:55 3:26 5:23 5:58 8:28 8:56 11:27 11:51 14:10 16:09 16:46 17:59 19:22

AAB 2,728 km 1:55 1:31 1:57 0:35 2:30 0:28 2:31 0:24 2:19 1:59 0:37 1:13 1:23

15(200) Meta *133

20:52 21:10 7:40

0:14 0:18

6 607 Alvaro García Bernabeu 21:19 1(148) 2(138) 3(172) 4(153) 5(132) 6(113) 7(91) 8(142) 9(98) 10(171) 11(161) 12(92) 13(121) 14(124)

1 COM. VALENCIANA 1 1:57 3:31 5:30 6:03 8:25 8:56 11:12 11:43 14:31 16:05 16:42 17:55 19:21

ACA 2,788 km 1:57 1:34 1:59 0:33 2:22 0:31 2:16 0:31 2:48 1:34 0:37 1:13 1:26

15(200) Meta

20:55 21:19

0:15 0:24

7 601 Lucas Stangegaard Pérez 21:42 1(148) 2(138) 3(172) 4(153) 5(132) 6(113) 7(91) 8(142) 9(119) 10(171) 11(161) 12(92) 13(121) 14(124)

1 ANDALUCÍA 1 1:53 3:24 5:27 6:02 8:23 8:51 11:23 11:48 14:05 16:07 16:44 17:49 19:39

AAA 2,798 km 1:53 1:31 2:03 0:35 2:21 0:28 2:32 0:25 2:17 2:02 0:37 1:05 1:50

15(200) Meta

21:14 21:42



19/3/2016 Carrera de Relevos CEO 2016. - Parciales

http://www.fedo.org/web/ficheros/competicion/o-pie/resultados/2016/05-LEO-2016-Resultados-Relevos-Parciales.html 3/29

21:14 21:42
0:16 0:28

8 609 Martín López Guerreiro 23:53 1(148) 2(138) 3(172) 4(153) 5(132) 6(113) 7(91) 8(142) 9(119) 10(171) 11(161) 12(92) 13(94) 14(124)

2 GALICIA 1 2:31 4:06 6:33 7:12 10:01 10:35 13:27 13:49 15:59 18:14 18:54 20:14 21:39

AAB 2,728 km 2:31 1:35 2:27 0:39 2:49 0:34 2:52 0:22 2:10 2:15 0:40 1:20 1:25

15(200) Meta

23:30 23:53

0:17 0:23

9 603 Rodrigo Pérez Marcos 24:58 1(148) 2(138) 3(172) 4(153) 5(132) 6(113) 7(91) 8(142) 9(93) 10(171) 11(161) 12(92) 13(94) 14(124)

2 ASTURIAS 1 2:33 4:12 7:05 7:42 10:32 11:06 13:41 14:00 17:41 19:38 20:16 21:25 22:39

ABB 2,755 km 2:33 1:39 2:53 0:37 2:50 0:34 2:35 0:19 3:41 1:57 0:38 1:09 1:14

15(200) Meta

24:23 24:58

0:18 0:35

10 610 Javier Fernandez Cascales 25:08 1(134) 2(138) 3(172) 4(153) 5(132) 6(113) 7(91) 8(142) 9(93) 10(171) 11(161) 12(92) 13(122) 14(124)

2 MADRID 1 2:43 6:11 8:51 9:18 13:08 13:33 15:57 16:20 18:27 20:57 21:34 22:42 23:40

BBC 2,709 km 2:43 3:28 2:40 0:27 3:50 0:25 2:24 0:23 2:07 2:30 0:37 1:08 0:58

15(200) Meta

24:43 25:08

0:13 0:25

11 607 David De Miguel Armisén 25:49 1(134) 2(138) 3(172) 4(153) 5(132) 6(113) 7(91) 8(142) 9(119) 10(171) 11(161) 12(92) 13(94) 14(124)

2 COM. VALENCIANA 1 2:37 3:59 6:31 7:02 9:12 10:01 12:51 13:11 17:32 20:13 20:53 22:37 23:52

BAB 2,736 km 2:37 1:22 2:32 0:31 2:10 0:49 2:50 0:20 4:21 2:41 0:40 1:44 1:15

15(200) Meta *153

25:21 25:49 5:54

0:16 0:28

12 612 Adrián Tamarit Royo 26:08 1(148) 2(138) 3(172) 4(153) 5(132) 6(113) 7(91) 8(142) 9(93) 10(171) 11(161) 12(92) 13(122) 14(124)

2 MIX 1 3:52 5:26 7:43 8:35 11:28 12:06 14:48 15:24 19:07 21:06 21:47 23:07 24:17

ABC 2,701 km 3:52 1:34 2:17 0:52 2:53 0:38 2:42 0:36 3:43 1:59 0:41 1:20 1:10

15(200) Meta

25:48 26:08

0:15 0:20

13 605 Héctor Hugo De La Torre Díaz 27:41 1(114) 2(138) 3(172) 4(153) 5(132) 6(113) 7(91) 8(142) 9(98) 10(171) 11(161) 12(92) 13(94) 14(124)

2 CASTILLA Y LEON 2 3:32 7:16 10:01 10:34 13:25 14:19 17:27 18:01 20:49 22:47 23:29 24:37 25:49

CCB 2,749 km 3:32 3:44 2:45 0:33 2:51 0:54 3:08 0:34 2:48 1:58 0:42 1:08 1:12

15(200) Meta

27:16 27:41

0:14 0:25

14 604 Noé Bermejo Gallego 29:09 1(114) 2(138) 3(172) 4(153) 5(132) 6(113) 7(91) 8(142) 9(119) 10(171) 11(161) 12(92) 13(122) 14(124)

3 CASTILLA Y LEON 1 6:06 8:11 11:14 12:03 14:34 15:10 18:05 18:28 22:15 24:17 25:07 26:21 27:34

CAC 2,705 km 6:06 2:05 3:03 0:49 2:31 0:36 2:55 0:23 3:47 2:02 0:50 1:14 1:13

15(200) Meta

28:44 29:09

0:17 0:25

15 606 Carlos Jiménez García 29:18 1(114) 2(138) 3(172) 4(153) 5(132) 6(113) 7(91) 8(142) 9(93) 10(171) 11(161) 12(92) 13(121) 14(124)

1 CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 1 3:00 4:50 8:14 8:57 12:54 13:21 16:15 16:57 19:45 21:43 22:29 25:05 26:33

CBA 2,856 km 3:00 1:50 3:24 0:43 3:57 0:27 2:54 0:42 2:48 1:58 0:46 2:36 1:28

15(200) Meta

28:57 29:18

0:16 0:21

16 605 David De Santos Sánchez 29:21 1(134) 2(138) 3(172) 4(153) 5(132) 6(113) 7(91) 8(142) 9(93) 10(171) 11(161) 12(92) 13(121) 14(124)

1 CASTILLA Y LEON 2 2:50 4:26 7:43 8:29 11:13 11:51 15:16 15:43 21:30 23:21 24:07 25:13 26:42

BBA 2,833 km 2:50 1:36 3:17 0:46 2:44 0:38 3:25 0:27 5:47 1:51 0:46 1:06 1:29

15(200) Meta

28:59 29:21

0:16 0:22

17 602 Óscar Gracia Sánchez 29:28 1(114) 2(138) 3(172) 4(153) 5(132) 6(113) 7(91) 8(142) 9(93) 10(171) 11(161) 12(92) 13(94) 14(124)

2 ARAGÓN 1 3:28 6:13 8:31 9:22 13:18 13:57 17:14 17:44 21:27 23:37 24:19 25:44 27:08

CBB 2,786 km 3:28 2:45 2:18 0:51 3:56 0:39 3:17 0:30 3:43 2:10 0:42 1:25 1:24

15(200) Meta

28:54 29:28

0:26 0:34

18 609 Juan Rodríguez Vega 29:57 1(134) 2(138) 3(172) 4(153) 5(132) 6(113) 7(91) 8(142) 9(93) 10(171) 11(161) 12(92) 13(122) 14(124)

3 GALICIA 1 3:47 5:28 7:58 8:41 11:40 12:21 15:55 16:24 20:56 23:45 24:27 27:02 28:22

BBC 2,709 km 3:47 1:41 2:30 0:43 2:59 0:41 3:34 0:29 4:32 2:49 0:42 2:35 1:20

15(200) Meta

29:34 29:57

0:14 0:23

19 611 Manuel Martinez Barcelo 30:46 1(134) 2(138) 3(172) 4(153) 5(132) 6(113) 7(91) 8(142) 9(119) 10(171) 11(161) 12(92) 13(94) 14(124)

1 MURCIA 1 2:50 7:08 10:03 10:44 13:21 13:54 16:34 17:33 22:31 24:45 25:33 26:36 28:01

BAB 2,736 km 2:50 4:18 2:55 0:41 2:37 0:33 2:40 0:59 4:58 2:14 0:48 1:03 1:25

15(200) Meta

29:57 30:46

0:19 0:49

20 606 Tomas Cuartero Navarro 33:34 1(148) 2(138) 3(172) 4(153) 5(132) 6(113) 7(91) 8(142) 9(98) 10(171) 11(161) 12(92) 13(94) 14(124)

2 CASTILLA-LA MANCHA 1 5:36 7:32 10:56 11:30 13:31 14:17 17:09 18:08 20:54 22:23 22:59 30:31 31:32

